SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Spearfish Falls, Sidewalk Improvement Plan, Lawrence County, SD, Project No. SpfC17Oc

Date: March 15, 2018, 2:00 PM MT

		Bids Recei	ved:	CAI Construction		RCS Construction		Complete Concrete, Inc.		Tru-Form Construction	
No.	Item	Qty	Unit	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1.00	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00	\$8,771.55	\$8,771.55	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
1.01	Strip and Stockpile Topsoil	10	CY	\$300.000	\$3,000.00	\$9.41	\$94.10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$360.00	\$3,600.00
1.02	Engineered Fill	140	TON	\$21.425	\$2,999.50	\$21.61	\$3,025.40	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$49.00	\$6,860.00
1.03	Gravel Base Course	252	TON	\$23.810	\$6,000.12	\$23.29	\$5,869.08	\$45.00	\$11,340.00	\$53.00	\$13,356.00
1.04	Colored Concrete Sidewalk	4850	SF	\$7.249	\$35,157.65	\$12.20	\$59,170.00	\$10.50	\$50,925.00	\$8.75	\$42,437.50
1.05	ADA Curb Crossing	2	EACH	\$4,000.000	\$8,000.00	\$5,872.43	\$11,744.86	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,481.00	\$2,962.00
1.06	Imported Topsil	23	CY	\$43.480	\$1,000.04	\$49.76	\$1,144.48	\$60.00	\$1,380.00	\$217.00	\$4,991.00
1.07	Incidental Work	1	LS	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00	\$8,615.61	\$8,615.61	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
1.08	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$8,000.000	\$8,000.00	\$2,052.51	\$2,052.51	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00
		TOTAL BA	ASE BID		\$84,157.31		\$100,487.59		\$99,345.00		\$92,281.50

	Bids Received:			Kenzy Construction				
No.	Item	Qty	Unit	Unit	Amount			
1.00	Mobilization	1	LS	\$11,050.00	\$11,050.00			
1.01	Strip and Stockpile Topsoil	10	CY	\$25.00	\$250.00			
1.02	Engineered Fill	140	TON	\$35.00	\$4,900.00			
1.03	Gravel Base Course	252	TON	\$40.00	\$10,080.00			
1.04	Colored Concrete Sidewalk	4850	SF	\$11.95	\$57,957.50			
1.05	ADA Curb Crossing	2	EACH	\$2,640.00	\$5,280.00			
1.06	Imported Topsil	23	CY	\$45.00	\$1,035.00			
1.07	Incidental Work	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00			
1.08	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			
-	TOTAL BASE BID				\$96,552,50			